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Medium temp
Multideck  

Models Description Page

IAG-ML9DCCM1 

IAG-ML12DCCM1 

IAG-ML18DCCM1 

IAG-ML9CM1 

IAG-ML12CM1 

IAG-ML18CM1

Reach-in Merchandiseers 

Reach-in Merchandiseers 

Reach-in Merchandiseers 

Grab and Go Merchandisers

Grab and Go Merchandisers

Grab and Go Merchandisers 

91

91

91

91

91

91

Medium temp
Stainless steel multideck
Models Description Page

IAG-ML 9DCIM1 

IAG-ML 12DCIM1 

IAG-ML 18DCIM1 

IAG-ML 9IM1 

IAG-ML 12IM1 

IAG-ML 18IM1

Reach-in Merchandisers 

Reach-in Merchandisers 

Reach-in Merchandisers 

Glab and Go Merchandisers

Glab and Go Merchandisers

Glab and Go Merchandisers

92

92

92

92

92

92

Air curtains 
Supermarket
Models Description Page

IAG-SML9CM2 

IAG-SML12CM2 

IAG-SML18CM2

Air curtains semi vertical

Air curtains semi vertical

Air curtains semi vertical

90

90

90

8786

Food Service Equipment ’24



Specifications

Vertical & glass sided / Air curtains semi vertical glass sided
Exterior
- Pull down night curtain
- Black prepainted steel cabinet standard
- Glass sided panels
- Heavy duty ball transfer and levelling feet
- Aisi 304 stainless steel (inox) only Air curtains semi vertical glass sided

Interior
- Led lighting in canopy and under each shelf
- Black prepainted steel cabinet standard.
- Aisi 304 stainless steel (inox) only Air curtains semi vertical glass sided

Shelving
- (4) Four rows of adjustable shelves
- Price channels included

Refrigeration
- Digital temperature controller with automatic defrost system
- Double stainless steel evaporative pan system, first, by hot gas, second, by electrical 
resistance - Extractable condensing unit for easy service
- Forced refrigeration system
- Refrigerant gas R404A
- Case engineered to operate at 75ºf and 55% relative humidity

Electrical
- 220V /1PH/60HZ/L14-30P Plug (Open merchandiser).
- 115v /1PH/60HZ/ 5-15/5-20P Plug (Glass door merchandiser). 

ML9 ISML9 C ML12 C

8988



Air curtains stainless steel
Exterior
- Aisi 304 stainless steel
- Pull down night curtain
- Glass sided panels
- Heavy duty ball transfer and levelling feet

Interior
- Aisi 304 stainless steel
- Stainless steel internal panel perforated
- Led lighting in canopy and under each shelf

Shelving
- (4) Four rows of adjustable shelves
- Price channels included

Refrigeration
- Digital temperature controller with automatic defrost system
- Double stainless steel evaporative pan system, first, by hot gas, second, by electrical 
resistance - Extractable condensing unit for easy service
- Forced refrigeration system
- Refrigerant gas R404A
- Case engineered to operate at 75ºf and 55% relative humidity

Electrical
- 220V /1PH/60HZ/L14-30P Plug (Open merchandiser).
- 115v /1PH/60HZ/ 5-15/5-20P Plug (Glass door merchandiser). 

ML18DC C
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SML SeriesSML SeriesLow profile air curtains

MOD. Overall Dimensions

Hydrocarbon R-290 

Hydrocarbon R-290 

Hydrocarbon R-290 

DOE(ºF) (ft )3

LED lighting in canopy and under
each shelf

3 shelves 

Expositon deck

Tiltable adjustable shelves

Price-holder 1.57 in. on
 shelves and exposition deck

Electronic control.

Night curtain

IAG-SML9CM2 

IAG-SML12CM2 

AIG-SML18CM2

40

52-1/3 

77

34-5/6

34-5/6

34-5/6

59-1/6 

59-1/6 

59-1/6

35.6ºF/39,2ºF 

35.6ºF/39,2ºF 

35.6ºF/39,2ºF

6-1/3 

8-1/2 

12-5/6

2(ft^ )

9-1/3 

12-1/2 

18-5/6

Shelves

3

3

3

IAG-SML18CM2

New
front
bumper

COLORS

Exterior Colors Interior Colors
Ral 1015
Beige

Ral 1018
Yellow

Ral 2003
Orange

Ral 3003
Maroon

Ral 3020
Red

Ral 5015
Blue

Ral 5017
Dark blue

Ral 5011
Steel blue

Ral 6002
Dark Green

Ral 6018
Green

Ral 6019
Pastel Green

Ral 7016
Anthracita

Ral 7035
Light gary

Ral 7037
Dusty grey

Ral 7042
Traffic gray White

White

Black

Black

Stainless Stainless
Steel Steel

9190



MDC/M SeriesMDC/M SeriesMedium temp multideck, reach in/grab & go merchandiser

4 shelves 

4 shelves 

Expositon deck

Expositon deck

Tiltable adjustable shelves

Tiltable adjustable shelves

Price-holder 1.57 in. on
shelves and exposition deck

Price-holder 1.57 in. on
shelves and exposition deck 

New
front
bumper

COLORS

Exterior Colors Interior Colors
Ral 1015
Beige

Ral 1018
Yellow

Ral 2003
Orange

Ral 3003
Maroon

Ral 3020
Red

Ral 5015
Blue

Ral 5017
Dark blue

Ral 5011
Steel blue

Ral 6002
Dark Green

Ral 6018
Green

Ral 6019
Pastel Green

Ral 7016
Anthracita

Ral 7035
Light gary

Ral 7037
Dusty grey

Ral 7042
Traffic gray White

White

Black

Black

Stainless Stainless
Steel Steel

IAG-ML9DCCM1 

IAG-ML12DCCM1 

IAG-ML18DCCM1

40

52-1/3 

77

34-5/6 

34-5/6 

34-5/6

78-3/4 

78-3/4 

78-3/4

33ºF/41ºF 

33ºF/41ºF 

33ºF/41ºF 

33ºF/41ºF 

33ºF/41ºF

33ºF/41ºF

15 

26 

40

2

2

3

Shelves

4

4

4

4

4

4

5/8 

5/8 

1

10.4 

11.3 

17.4

-

-

-

485 

697 

908

IAG-ML9CM1 

IAG-ML12CM1 

IAG-ML18CM1

40

52-1/3

77

34-5/6

34-5/6

34-5/6

78-3/4 

78-3/4 

78-3/4

15 

25 

40

1

1-1/4 

1-1/2

17.9 

2 

3.2

9.2 

1

3

397 

591 

710

IAG-ML12DCCM1

IAG-ML12CM1

MOD.
(Amps)

Overall Dimensions DOEDoors(ºF) (ft )3 (HP) 115V 230V [Lbs]

Hydrocarbon R-290 

Hydrocarbon R-290 

Hydrocarbon R-290 

Hydrocarbon R-290 

Hydrocarbon R-290 

Hydrocarbon R-290 

LED lighting in canopy and
under each shelf

LED lighting in canopy and
under each shelf

Electronic control
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New
front
bumper

IAG-ML9DCIM1 

IAG-ML12DCIM1 

IAG-ML18DCIM1

40

52-1/3 

77

34-5/6 

34-5/6 

34-5/6

78-3/4 

78-3/4 

78-3/4

33ºF/41ºF 

33ºF/41ºF 

33ºF/41ºF 

33ºF/41ºF 

33ºF/41ºF

33ºF/41ºF

15 

26 

40

2

2

3

Shelves

4

4

4

4

4

4

5/8 

5/8 

1

10.4 

11.3 

17.4

-

-

-

485 

697 

908

IAG-ML9IM1 

IAG-ML12IM1 

IAG-ML18IM1

40

52-1/3

77

34-5/6

34-5/6

34-5/6

78-3/4 

78-3/4 

78-3/4

15 

25 

40

1

1-1/4 

1-1/2

17.9 

2 

3.2

9.2 

1

3

397 

591 

710

MOD.
(Amps)

Overall Dimensions DOEDoors(ºF) (ft )3 (HP) 115V 230V [Lbs]

Hydrocarbon R-290 

Hydrocarbon R-290 

Hydrocarbon R-290 

Hydrocarbon R-290 

Hydrocarbon R-290 

Hydrocarbon R-290 

MDCI/MI SeriesMDCI/MI SeriesMedium temp multideck, reach in/grab & go merchandiser
Stainless Steel

IAG-ML12DCIM1

IAG-ML12DIM1

4 shelves 

Expositon deck

Tiltable adjustable shelves

Price-holder 1.57 in. on
shelves and exposition deck 

Price-holder 1.57 in. on
shelves and exposition deck 

LED lighting in canopy and
under each shelf

9392



MDCI/MI Series
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